L 80000	23982
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200308182212
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	01/25/1801014021 ++125.00
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	C RICO JAN 2 5 2018 MUMASSEL POINT MUMASSEL POINT



Richard S. Webb, IV Attorney at Law

.

2033 Main Street Suite 600 Satasota, FL 34237 941 366,8100 Fax: 941,365,6384 Mobile: 941,315 5458 rwebb@icardmerrill.com

icardmerrill.com

January 22, 2018

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P./O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: Love n' Touch Jewelry, LLC

Dear Madam/Sir:

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee is submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Bonnie R. Quigley, FRP Icard Merrill 2033 Main Street, Suite 600 Sarasota, Florida 34237

Email to be used for future annual report notification: harry@harrybinder.com

Enclosed is our firm check #91230 in the amount of \$125,00 representing the filing fee.

Thank you for your cooperation in this matter.

Sincerelv

Bonnie R. Quigley Florida Registered Paralegal

brq Encs.

> Icard, Merrill, Cullis, Timm, Furen & Ginsburg, P.A. Offices in Sarasota, Manatee, Charlotte, and Lee Counties Established 1953

00750476-1

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Love n' Touch Jewelry, LLC (Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Lability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
6331 Porter Road	6331 Porter Road
Sarasota, Florida 34240	Sarasola, Florida 34240

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or

another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:	
Richard S. Webb, IV, Esg	
Name	
c/o Icard Merrill, 2033 Main Street, Suite 6	
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	ptable) 음글 👶
Sarasota Florida 34235	
City State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

.

· .

•

•

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Ac	dress:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member		
"MGR" = Manager	Harry J. Bind	or.
Manager	6331 Porter F	
	Sarasota, Flo	
	04145014, 110	
		<u>↓</u>
(Use attachment if necessary)		
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		. (OPTIONAL)
e of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a ument's effective date on the Department of State's		tory filing requirements, this date will not be
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a		tory filing requirements, this date will not be
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a ument's effective date on the Department of State's		tory filing requirements, this date will not be
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a ument's effective date on the Department of State's	s records.	tory filing requirements, this date will not be
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a ument's effective date on the Department of State's LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	s records.	
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a ument's effective date on the Department of State's LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	an authorized	d representative of a member.
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a ument's effective date on the Department of State's LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	an authorized	d representative of a member. Section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a ument's effective date on the Department of State's LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	an authorized cordance with s	d representative of a member. Section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. in a document to the Department of State
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a ument's effective date on the Department of State's LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	an authorized cordance with s	d representative of a member. Section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. in a document to the Department of State
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a ument's effective date on the Department of State's LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	an authorized cordance with s	d representative of a member. section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. in a document to the Department of State in s.817.155, F.S.
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a ument's effective date on the Department of State's LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	an authorized cordance with s ntion submitted as provided for	d representative of a member. section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. in a document to the Department of State in s.817.155, F.S.
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a ument's effective date on the Department of State's LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	an authorized cordance with s ition submitted as provided for or printed nam Filing Frees:	d representative of a member. section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. in a document to the Department of State in s.817.155, F.S. ne of signce
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a ument's effective date on the Department of State's LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	an authorized cordance with s ition submitted as provided for or printed nam Filing Frees:	d representative of a member. section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. in a document to the Department of State in s.817.155, F.S. ne of signce
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a ument's effective date on the Department of State's LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	an authorized cordance with s ition submitted as provided for or printed nam Filing Frees:	d representative of a member. section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. in a document to the Department of State in s.817.155, F.S. ne of signce
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a ument's effective date on the Department of State's LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	an authorized cordance with s ition submitted as provided for or printed nam Filing Frees:	d representative of a member. section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. in a document to the Department of State in s.817.155, F.S. ne of signce
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a ument's effective date on the Department of State's LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	an authorized cordance with s ition submitted as provided for or printed nam Filing Frees:	d representative of a member. section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. in a document to the Department of State in s.817.155, F.S. ne of signce
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a ument's effective date on the Department of State's LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	an authorized cordance with s ition submitted as provided for or printed nam Filing Frees:	d representative of a member. section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. in a document to the Department of State in s.817.155, F.S. ne of signce